

Sess.Case No. 414/16

Order No 09

Dt.23.08.

No PW is present.

Todate I.e.24.08.23 for evidence.

Additional District & Sess. Judge,
3rd (spl) court, Jalpaiguri

Additional District & Sess.Judge,
3 rd (SPL) court, Jalpiguri.