

Sess.Case.No. 414/16

CIS 422/16

Order No.61

Dt. 27.09.23

(2) accused persons are present.

Todate.

Additional District & Sess. Judge,
3rd (Spl) court,Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess.Judge
3rd (Spl) court,Jalpaiguri.