

Sess.Case.414/16

CIS 422/16

Order No.62

Dt. 29.09.23

(1) Accused is present.

To 20.11.23 for evidence of CSW NO. 6 & 7

To 22.11.23 for evidence of CSW No. 11 to 13

To 23.11.23 for evidence of CSW No. 14 to 17

Additional District & Sess. Judge,
3rd (Spl) court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd (Spl) court, Jalpaiguri.