

order No.68

Dt 25.01.2024

Accused is represented u/s 317 of
Cr.p.c.

Witness Shyamal Sen is examined as
PW-8,Cross examined and discharged.

Fix 16.02.2024 evidence of CSW
No.6,9 & 11.

17.02.2024 evidence of CSW No.
12,13 & 15

19.02.2024 evidence of CSW No.
16,17 & 18

20 02 2024 evidence of CSW No.
19 & 21.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
& Sess. Judge 3 rd (SPL) Court, Jalpaiguri.
(SPL) Court, Jalpaiguri

Additional District
3rd

