

Sessions Case No.414 of 2016
C. N. R. No.WBJP01-005036-2016

Order No.73,
Dated.16.04.2024.

Out of two (2) accused persons, one accused person, namely, Sambhu @ Bijay Dhar is present by filing hazira and the rest accused person is absent by filing petition and represented by his Ld. Advocate.

The Court is vacant as the regular P.O. has been transferred.

Fix 13.08.2024 for SDT.

D/C by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
(In-charge)

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
(In-charge)