

Sessions Case No: 414 of 2016
(CIS : 422 of 2016)

Order No.74

Dated: 13-08-2024

Date is fixed for SDT.

Both the accused persons on c/b are absent by petition and prays for time.

Time prayer is allowed. Ld.P.P in-charge is present in court.

Regular P.O. is on leave. The case is adjourned today.

To: 16-12-2024 for SDT.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri
(In-charge)

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri
(In-charge)