

Sess.Case.No.414 of 2016
(cis 422 of 2016)

Order No.76
Dated 05.03.2025.

Both the accused persons on cb are absent by petition and represented
u/s 317 of the Cr.PC.

Fix 19.05.2025 for evidence of CSW No.6,9,11

Fix 20.05.2025 for evidence of CSW No.12,15,16

Fix 21.05.2025 for evidence of CSW No.17,18,19 ans 21
Issue summon

Additional District & Sessions Judge.
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.