

Sess.Case.No. 414 of 2016

Order No.84
Dated 30.08.2025.

Both the accused persons on C/B are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P in charge takes no steps.

PO is on leave

Accordingly the case is adjourned.

Todate 01.09.2025.for evidence

Additional District & Sessions Judge

3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
In-charge

Additional District & Sess. Judge

3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
In-charge