

Sess.Case.No.414 of 2016
(cis 422 of 2016)

Order No.86
Dated 17.11.2025.

Both the accused persons on cb are absent by petition and represented
u/s 317 of the Cr.PC.

Ld. PP in charge files hazira.

No witnesses.

The case is adjourned today.

Todate 18.11.2025 for evidence.

Additional District & Sessions Judge.
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.