

Sessions Case No. 414 of 2016
(CIS 422 of 2016)

Order No.89

Dated: 33-01-2026

Date is fixed for evidence of CSW 9 and 11.

Ld. P.P. in-charge takes no step.

Accused persons file petition u/s 317 of Cr.P.C.

An SR is received.

Let the same be kept with the record.

No witness turned up today.

To:23-04-2026 for evidence of CSW 12, 15 and 16.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri

Additional Sessions Judge
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri