

Sess.Case.No.414 of 2016
(cis 422 of 2016)

Order No.93
Dated 10.03.2026.

Both the accused persons on cb are absent without step.
Ld. PP in charge is also absent.
No adverse order is passed as per resolution taken by local
bar due to election of bar counsel.
No witnesses are present.
The case is adjourned today.
To 11.03.2026 for evidence.

Additional District & Sessions Judge.
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.